
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 33.4

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Finley Lot 0.1 20.1 R La Plaza 0.1

0.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.3 20.2 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.8

0.4 2.0 21.0 L Eucalyptus Ave 0.6

2.4 L Sonoma Ave 1.6 21.6 R Willow Ave 0.3

4.0 R Hahman Dr 0.2 21.9 L E Railroad Ave 0.2

4.3 L Spring Creek Dr 0.3 22.1 L Access Rd 0.5

4.5 R Franquette Ave 0.0 22.6 L  at Valley House Dr 0.1

4.5 L Spring Creek Dr 0.3 22.7 R Sharp right onto SMART TRAIL 3.3

4.9 R Yulupa Ave 2.0 25.9 R Golf Course Dr 0.0

6.8 > Bennett Valley Rd 2.9 26.0 L Roberts Lake Rd 0.7

9.7 R Sonoma Mtn Rd 2.2 26.6 > Santa Rosa Ave 1.0

11.9 R Pressley Rd 2.9 27.6 L Todd Rd 0.3

14.8 > Roberts Ranch Rd 1.4 27.9 R S Moorland Ave 0.1

16.1 L Petaluma Hill Rd 0.5 28.0 L Todd Rd 0.3

16.6 R Valley House Dr 0.5 28.3 R Standish Ave 0.5

17.1 R Bodway Pkwy 0.9 28.8 > Dutton Ave 0.5

18.1 L Maurice Ave 0.0 29.3 R Bellevue Ave 0.1

18.1 R Bodway Pkwy 0.2 29.4 L to SMART TRAIL 2.2

18.2 L E Cotati Ave 1.7 31.6 > Joe Rodota Trail 0.1

20.0 > W Sierra Ave 0.1 31.7 R Prince Memorial G'way 1.3

20.0  Your Sweet Expectations bakery 0.1 33.1 R Stony Point Rd 0.3

33.4 R  into Finley Park 0.1

33.5 E End of route

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Len Hirschi 480-9790

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28147758

R/L Santa Rosa Creek Trail

30 Stony Point Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Finley Park, Stony Pt 

Bread Pudding addiction and the SMART Trail going north


